(2 1o

5y

{4

Program

Real Estate Weekend Digest, Friday, November 2, 2001 5

Boy, | know she’s

y W m s
always *| ANGIE-S7REMAX (877-36129)

-
=

Angie Cormpilas

Re /Max Hordzons Tno.

20 Sunthwsll Plecs, Brewspron
has achieved the ultionete distinction of bedng

Number One Agent

by unite and value of listings sold

Jan. 1 - Dec. 31, 2000
s Georgetown, Halton Hills
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@ This 3
| townhome is on an extra deep

| premium lot, backing onto mature

&
EVER POPULAR “COUNTRY SQUIRE”
Beautifully maintained 4 bdrm backsplit on 60 ft. lot, quiet crescent location. Open concept oak kitchen
oflooking family rm with w/o to deck & fully fenced backyard. Attractive features are: updated bath &
kitchen, hrdwd firs under neutral broadioom, dole car garage w/opener and more! Walk to schools and
mall. Just a great family home. $243,900.

| to the birds chirp! Classy decor, 9

{ basement. Extras include B/
| dishwasher, stone-like ceramics,

STEWART'S MILL -

AMAZING OPEN VIEWS
Great Gulf “Trafalgar’ model - 3100
sq. ft. of quality upgrades & design,
incl. strip hrdwd firs., wide trim,
Crown midgs. Huge Cherry Kkit.
w/pantry, b/i dishwasher, ceramics &
garden drs w/o to view of pond. 4
spacious bdrms, mn. fir. fam. m.
w/marble gas f/place, mn. fir. den.
2nd fir. loft/home office. Just a
fabulous home in a fabulous location.
For a complete list of upgrades & to
tour please call! Asking $359,900.

BACKS ONTO PARK
Absolutely stunning 2700 sq. ft. 4 bdm home, built by
“Double Oak", backing onto green space. Master bdrm has
4 pc ens & oflooks fam m. Fourth bdm has its own
balcony. Second floor oflooks huge square great room
w/palladium window & bfi bar. Exciting features incl. 9
4 cellings, strip oak flrs, oak staircase, columns, marble 2-
B way fireplace, custom oak kit wicentre island and much

more. Situated on a classy, quiet crescent, this home has
&1 to be seen to be believed!! $364,900.

KE ROYALTY

ing, raised stone-front bungalow!
ep pool-sized lot backs onto ravine

L|STEN TO THE - S U ) B, Ie fiplace & stately' columns, 9

vkeahs g ol L S g I pdlied firs. & staircase, wide trim,

. SI LENCE' . ' Ay 7 %ﬁ Enjoy the spacious luxury
% - W j 0.

bedroom freehold 1 598,90

BIG LOT! LONG VIEWS!

.| 2800 sq. ft. of stunning elegance is obvious in this
4 immaculate 4 bdrm home with highest quality finishes.
& Located on amazing deep lot with long views of trees &
-4 park, at quiet end of sireet. Classy features such as
i Crown mouldings, stained glass, columns, 2 story great

trees! Sit on your deck and listen

ft. ceilings on main floor & w/o to

| C/Air, pot lights, pantry & garage

room, open to granite, customized white kitchen,

nows 10++. cathedral ceilings and huge deck with w/o basement. For

buying a vacation home! Live here!! Asking $379,900.

All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!

**Some restrictions do apply.

B Jennie StanHore ... REABX

TOLL FREE 1 '888'656'4348 Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp.

TO VIEW THESE HOMES ON THE INTERNET GO TO
www.jenniestanhope.com
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DREAM BUNGALOW

3 bedroom brick bungalow with double garage,
hardwood and ceramics. Huge eat-in kitchen, sunken
living room with cozy wood fireplace plus beautiful
landscaped yard. Only $259,900. Call Jennie* to view.

OPEN HOUSE

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 4 ~ 1-4 P.M.

371 Evert Street, Everton
Call for directions.
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GREAT HOME $169,900
Three bedrooms, spacious living dining room,

rec room and office all on large lot. Call now to
View.

HUGE LOT ~ $159,900
Spacious family home in mature area. Updated
bathroom & roof. Freshly decorated. Lots of room
for a garage.
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- S . 4 Brick end unit with

E"’ — | | garage and 1 1/2 baths.

' | Commuting distance to

Immaculate semi with gorgeous landscaped back Il Mississauga, Brampton

yard. Family room, gas fireplace, updated country- |and  Guelph. Only
1$172,500.

style kitchen and lots of parking. Only $142,500.
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OPEN HOUSE - SUN., NOV 11, 2-4 P.M.
10 DUBY ROAD, ACTON

“30 SOMETHING”
SIDESPLIT - “REBORN”

Backing onto Greenbelt this home
is situated in®™established family
_ ; 8 neighbourhood. Home has been
T S updated within past four years -
o W windows, doors, kitchen, flooring,
F O |ight fixtures and receptacles, dry
wall and trim plus freshly painted
_. __ o throughout. Lower level awaiting
Ane - e your imaginative ideas. Asking
S $207,900. Just give me a call for

your special viewing.
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""" &1 - Nearly new bungalow

- Unigue “One of a Kind” layout

- Built by Charleston Homes

- Customized “Top of the Line” upgrades
« Barzotti kitchen * Decorative columns
» |talian ceramics < Berber carpeting
* Whirlpool tub = Gas fireplace

- Lower level drywalled & ready for your
finishing touches

1 1/2 acre residential building lot, in area
of fine homes and backing onto
proposed golf course. Close to town and
only 10 minutes to 401. A great place to i b

build your dream home. Only $124,900. ~ SErERED AT 5289900

“THIS OLDE HOUSE”

Originally built in the 1860’s, this solid stone home, is undergoing a complete
transformation. Much thought and care is being taken to maintain the exterior of
this “Grande Olde Lady” while bringing the mechanics and interior into the 21st
century. Periodically, as work progresses, | hope to report on the transition and
provide more information and photos of this extensive. project.

MARILYN WORRALL*

Sales Rep.

853-2086 -
1-888-833-1945 oW
REZVIPX Biue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp.




